Informe generado el 25 de Abril de 2024 a las 15:17

Open 2 - Quimera Online

Ordenes de Salida

3 de Octubre de 2021

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CAMPANILLA
BUENASUERTE
NONE / NONE /2016 /
PIO / PONI

MISTER EMPIERE
NONE / NONE / 1995 /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

GROUDON
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

BLACK BEAUTY
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
NEGRO / CRUZ

PISTON
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
TORDO / CRUZ

COOLAGH ARCHER
CURRACHMORE CASHEL
/ DRUMCONG CONNIE /
2011/ TORDA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

BLUE MOOM
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDO / CRUZ

PINE HOLLOW
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

MOYI
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDO / PONI

L.A.C.

148596

20463

110401

136353

92108

123093

90112

103931

146596

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GASTON
HERRERO,
Isabel
JAVIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI /
NONE

ALVAREZ-SALAS
DIiAZ, Paula
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

CANCHO
COBOS, Celia
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

CONTINENTE
LOPEZ, Diana
FRANCISCO JAVIER
DE LA TORRE
RAMIRO / NONE

ROS ZAPATA,
Angela
PEDRO ROS
ASENSIO / NONE

RAMIREZ
ORERO,
Valentina
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA, S.L. /
TOM BURKE

ROJO BENITO,
Manuela
GESTION HIPICA
PROFESIONAL S.L.
/ NONE

ROYO IGLESIAS,
Maria Luisa
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

DELGADO
LOPEZ, Lucas
SILVIA LOPEZ
GOMEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

270766

221410

236449

211307

285169

235526

237993

270800

218177

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

10

11

12

None
(F.P.)

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DOREE MERANIERE
RADJA MERANIERE /
NINE MERANIERE X
BANAGHER MAGEF /

2013 / PALOMINO / SF

SAARTJE
ONBEKEND / NONE /
2006 / NEGRA / PONI

CAMPANILLA
BUENASUERTE
NONE / NONE /2016 /
PIO / PONI

FERNHILL
PEPPERPOT
NONE / NONE /2004 /
CASTANA / PONI

L.A.C.

148441

143864

148596

126973

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS, Miguel
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
Y.MERANIERE

FUERTES
GIMENEZ,
Ariadne
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA /
NONE

BELLVER SOLER,
Blanca
JAVIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI /
NONE

GONZALEZ
ARROYO, Lucia
CRISTINA DE
OLIVEIRA / NONE

L.D.N.

265929

283942

271816

286863

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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